
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19. Dumping Cylinder Mining Equipments
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31All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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Cylinder (Top) 

Stop Screw 

Plug 

U-Seal 

Slide Ring

Piston 

Allen Bolt

U-Seal

Slide Ring

Cylinder (Middle) 

Slide Ring 

Bushing 

Screw 

Eye Bolt 

Pin 

Slide Ring

U Seal

Cylinder (Bottom)

Ring 

Ring 

Spring Washer

Screw 

Bearing

 

Clamp 

Spring Washer

Screw
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1
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M10614

M10581

M10582

M10583

M10584

M10585

M10586

M10586(A)

M10587

M10588

M10589

M10590

M10591

M10592

M10593

M10594

M10595(A)

M10595(B)

M10596

M10597

M10598

M10599

M10600

M10601

M9040

M10603

M10604

M10605

M10606

M10607

M10608

M10609

M10610

M10611

M10612

M10613

19. Dumping Cylinder

– Dumping Cylinder 

– 

– 

– 
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Grease Nipple/Lubricating Nipple

Stud(Pin) 

DU bush. 

Slide Ring

Split Pin 

Gasket 

Pressure Screw 

Banjo Nipple

Clamp 

Ref. Part No.Modified

*

*

*

*

*
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*

*
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*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
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*

*

*

*

*

*

*
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*5112105080

5112105000

0192124300

0686310500

5112104900

5112105400

5112105300

5112104800

0216136300

5112105200

0108133400

5112105500

0335121000

5112104700

0333213600

5112106200

5112104600

0544216200

5112105800

5114093600

5112108100

0111151700

0653116300

0627512600

3175029500

0347610900

Note :  1   Reference Part Number Starting With ‘M’ - Is Modified  

Mining Equipments

R

32 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 


