





19. Dumping Cylinder

No.	Description	Modified		Ref. Part No.	QTY
_	Dumping Cylinder	5112105080	*	M10614	1
1	- Cylinder (Top)	5112105000	*	M10581	1
2	- Stop Screw	0192124300	*	M10582	2
3	- Plug	0686310500	*	M10583	1
4(A)	- U-Seal		*	M10584	1
4(B)	- Slide Ring		*	M10585	1
5	– Piston	5112104900	*	M10586	1
5(A)	– Allen Bolt		*	M10586(A)	4
6(A)	- U-Seal		*	M10587	1
6(B)	- Slide Ring		*	M10588	1
7	- Cylinder (Middle)	5112105400	*	M10589	1
8	- Slide Ring	5112105300	*	M10590	1
9	- Bushing	5112104800	*	M10591	1
10	- Screw	0216136300	*	M10592	1
11	– Eye Bolt	5112105200	*	M10593	1
12	– Pin	0108133400	*	M10594	1
13(A)	- Slide Ring		*	M10595(A)	1
13(B)	– U Seal		*	M10595(B)	1
14	- Cylinder (Bottom)	5112105500	*	M10596	1
15	_ Ring	0335121000	*	M10597	1
16	– Ring	5112104700	*	M10598	1
17	- Spring Washer	0333213600	*	M10599	14
18	- Screw	5112106200	*	M10600	14
19	- Bearing	5112104600	*	M10601	2
20	Grease Nipple/Lubricating Nipple	0544216200	*	M9040	2
21	Stud(Pin)	5112105800	*	M10603	2
22	DU bush.	5114093600	*	M10604	4
23	Slide Ring	5112108100	*	M10605	4
24	Split Pin	0111151700	*	M10606	2
26	Gasket	0653116300	*	M10607	2
27	Pressure Screw	0627512600	*	M10608	1
28	Banjo Nipple	3175029500	*	M10609	1
29	Clamp	0347610900	*	M10610	2
30	- Clamp	23	*	M10611	1
31	- Spring Washer		*	M10612	12
32	- Screw		*	M10613	12

Note : ① Reference Part Number Starting With 'M' - Is Modified